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#1        Leader Name

▢ Yeehaw!

#2        Name

#3        Name

#4        Name

#5        Name

#6        Dinosaur Name

Passive

3

Wood Armor

9

80kW Six-Shooter

Six Grave - Dino Herders

Longneck

Passive

Thumper*

Close

1GJ Pump Shotgun*

1GJ Pump Shotgun*

Cliff Face

Glaive

5

8

Sprint I

$2,280

Climber

0

None

Passive

Maria's Pet

0-6

9-11

8

Steam Vent

Cloth Armor

5

Passive

44

Close

Climber

Sprint I

+2

Passive

None

0

+2

1

+3

11-14

1

None

7-10

+2

1x1

1Stomp

3

1x1

Wood Armor

0

Close

Close

4

3

6 7

3

Close

6

Coldstone

4

Passive

D6

Close

6

1x1

6-8

0-5

Sprint I

Extra Large

Close

Climber

Close

9-11

236

$0

4

Climber

Sprint I

None

Close

80kW Six-Shooter

8

7-10

7

Ragestick

9

Thunderstick

+3

10

9

Close

0-6

Close

6

Close
Cloth Armor

Bonus HP I

Whirlwind

Bonus CTN

0

6-8

9

1x1

11-14

0-5

9

5

8

Lakota
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